
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH 2014 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

SKI9950P14/08 Diesel engine Press Compos- 02.08.13 2 1 1 Yes 7906488/SKI/08 Watertech 45.58 Jan-15
of 24.05.2013 driven e-Tender ite Bid Watertech Enginner Varat Pumps of 03.03.2014 Engineer

Centrifugal System Pvt Ltd, & Machinery Pvt Ltd,
Pump Sets Kolkata Pvt Ltd, Kolkata

Kolkata

SKI1092P14/06 Extended Press Compos- 15.11.13 2 1 1 Yes 7906536/SKI/06 Tractors 72.35 30-04-2015
of 12.09.2013 Exhauset e-Tender ite Bid Tractors India Pvt Ltd, Mechem of 28.03.2014 India Pvt Ltd,

Muffler System Kolkata Industries, Kolkata
Kolkata

SKI1102P14/08 Progressive Press Compos- 15.11.13 3 2 1 Yes 7906515/SKI/06 Roto Pumps 62.33 31-08-2014
of 12.09.2013 Cavity Pump e-Tender ite Bid : Netzsch Tushaco of 14.03.2014 Ltd, Kolkata

System Technologies Inda Pumps Pvt
Pvt Ltd, Chennai Ltd, Mumbai

: Roto Pumps Ltd,
Kolkata

SKI1100P14 Trailer Press Compos- 15.11.13 6 3 3 Yes 7906492/SKI/08 Vijay Fire 73.58 31-10-2014
of 12.09.2013 Fire e-Tender ite Bid : Vijay Fire Vehicles : Hindustan of 05.03.2014 Vehicles and

Pumps System and Pumps Ltd Enterprises Pumps Ltd,
: Ambala Coach : N K Fire Mumbai

Builders & Safety
: Brijbashi Hi-tech : United Mfg

Udyog Ltd Co.


